
2026 Keiser University (rv) Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 14, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 9-1   Home: 5-1   Away: 4-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (54), Opp (38)   DPs Turned: Team (4), Opp (2)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (2), Rohrer (2), Totals (2), Opp (1)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (18-28), Masternak (6-9), Rohrer (6-9),
White (3-4), Miller (2-3), Wright (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
6 DiPietra, Tessa .333 9-9 12 3 4 1 0 0 5 5 .417 9 0 1 0 .591 1 2 4-4 15 2 0 1.000
13 Stahl, Ava .286 10-10 28 5 8 1 0 0 5 9 .321 3 0 0 0 .355 0 2 5-6 11 16 1 .964
5 Macicek, Lanie .286 9-9 21 3 6 0 0 0 2 6 .286 2 3 3 0 .423 0 1 2-2 11 3 0 1.000
16 Campos, Faith .259 9-9 27 5 7 0 3 0 4 13 .481 3 0 2 0 .313 2 2 6-6 22 0 0 1.000
0 Kidd, Kaci .250 9-9 32 5 8 3 2 0 2 15 .469 2 0 3 0 .294 0 0 0-1 17 9 2 .929
4 Iglesias, Genesis .192 10-10 26 8 5 1 0 3 6 15 .577 7 0 5 2 .364 0 0 3-3 12 32 3 .936
11 Rohrer, Trinity .185 9-9 27 5 5 1 0 0 0 6 .222 2 1 6 0 .267 0 0 2-2 24 8 2 .941
17 Brantley, Jordan .179 10-10 28 6 5 3 0 0 2 8 .286 2 3 5 0 .303 0 0 0-0 89 3 1 .989
3 Arend, Abby 1.000 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
1 Schaaf, Macy .500 4-3 10 2 5 0 0 0 2 5 .500 1 0 1 0 .545 0 0 2-2 1 0 0 1.000
12 Simou, Christiana .500 2-0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 0 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
2 Shoemaker, Olivia .333 5-3 9 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 .333 1 0 1 0 .364 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
7 Mecchella, Rylie .200 4-1 5 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 .400 0 0 0 0 .200 0 0 1-1 0 1 0 1.000
14 Phipps, Sarah .091 4-4 11 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 .091 1 0 3 0 .167 0 0 0-0 1 9 1 .909
15 White, Kylie .000 2-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 3 2 0 1.000
18 Griffiths, Scarlett .000 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
19 Peduto, Alyssa .000 2-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000

21
Torres Bonilla,
Alexalys .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000

25 Glidden, Keaganne .000 3-0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .240 10-10 250 49 60 11 5 3 36 90 .360 34 7 33 2 .342 4 7 25-27 210 96 10 .968
Opponents .208 10-10 255 24 53 6 1 2 20 67 .263 7 5 25 3 .242 2 3 14-20 196 62 21 .925

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
22 Miller, Maggie 1.05 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 1 6.2 4 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 .182 0 0 0 0 1
20 Solerno, Olivia 1.17 1-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 6.0 4 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 .190 0 0 0 0 0
34 Wright, Presley 1.88 3-1 5 4 3 1-0 1 22.1 17 7 6 2 3 1 1 1 .205 2 0 0 0 0
10 Masternak, Mackenzie 2.40 5-0 5 5 4 0-0 0 35.0 28 15 12 3 18 4 0 1 .217 0 5 0 1 1
Totals 2.00 9-1 13 10 7 1 2 70.0 53 24 20 7 25 6 1 2 .208 2 5 0 1 2
Opponents 4.07 1-9 18 10 4 0 0 65.1 60 49 38 34 33 11 5 3 .240 7 7 0 4 6



2026 Keiser University (rv) Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 14, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
16 Campos, Faith 22 22 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 DiPietra, Tessa 17 15 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Macicek, Lanie 14 11 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Masternak, Mackenzie 5 2 3 0 1.000 0 6 3 .667 0 0
15 White, Kylie 5 3 2 0 1.000 0 3 1 .750 0 0
22 Miller, Maggie 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 2 1 .667 0 0
34 Wright, Presley 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
1 Schaaf, Macy 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Simou, Christiana 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
18 Griffiths, Scarlett 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Mecchella, Rylie 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Brantley, Jordan 93 89 3 1 .989 4 0 0 — 0 0
13 Stahl, Ava 28 11 16 1 .964 4 0 0 — 0 0
11 Rohrer, Trinity 34 24 8 2 .941 1 6 3 .667 2 0
4 Iglesias, Genesis 47 12 32 3 .936 0 0 0 — 0 0
0 Kidd, Kaci 28 17 9 2 .929 2 0 0 — 0 0
14 Phipps, Sarah 11 1 9 1 .909 1 0 0 — 0 0
19 Peduto, Alyssa 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Shoemaker, Olivia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Solerno, Olivia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Torres Bonilla, Alexalys 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Glidden, Keaganne 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Arend, Abby 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 316 210 96 10 .968 12 18 10 .643 2 0
Opponents 279 196 62 21 .925 6 42 0 1.000 1 0


